








STARTING 

MAY 3RD  



Fridays @ 1pm 



MONDAY – 11 AM 

WEDNESDAY– 10AM  

FRIDAY  – 10 AM 

 

PLEASE BRING YOUR OWN EQUIPMENT  

Beginner Level 

Wednesday @ 3:30pm 

 

Cardio Line Dancing 

            Saturday @ 11am 







 



 

 

2022 West Grand Parkway North, Ste 100 

Katy, TX 77449 

Ph# 281-870-0585 

 

 

 

BellaVita Staff Contact 

 Information 

Shannon 

Shannon.boogades@inframark.com 

Carolina  

Carolina.garcia@inframark.com 

Laura  

Laura.roweton@inframark.com 

Elke 

Elke.borzel@inframark.com 

              

                 Phone Number 281-464-3150 

Fax 1-281-464-3630 

Alarm Monitoring– Modern System– 281-599-7388 

Animal Control– City of Pearland- 281-652-1970 

Cable-Comcast-Transfer– 855-307-4896 

Lawn Care—Rusticscapes– 832-620-6529 

Street Light– Center point– 713-207-2222 Opt.5  

HOA Board of Directors  

President - Merlin Mohr 

 mmohr@club-bellavita.org 

  713-213-6628 

Vice President  - Dallas Smith  

    dsmith@club-bellavita.org 

    281-484-7912 

Treasurer - Connie Harry 

  charry@club-bellavita.org 

  281-381-2273 

 Secretary -  Sandra Talley  

   stalley@club-bellavita.org 

   281-923-5509 

Director -  Bernie Bouman 

   bbouman@club-bellavita.org 

   281-741-3489 

Director -  Billy Potter  

bpotter@club-bellavita.org  

    281-484-5198 

 Director -  Don Smith 

    don.smith@club-bellavita.org 

    713-503-6294 


